
Squad 1 – Doubles 9.00am Monday Check-in 8.45am

Name Name Grade Lane 

1 James Sampson (G) Archie Roberts-Smith Junior Graded

2 Breanna Sampson (G) Willow Roberts-Smith Junior Graded

3 Emilee Adams Rebekah Baxter Open Girls

4 Alex Zurcher Karlos Adams Open Boys

5 Sophie-Lee Leydesdorff Rosie Keene Junior Graded

6 Zane Neemia Caleb Davies Open Boys

7 Reanna Williams Karisma Brown Junior Graded
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Squad 2 – Doubles 10.30am Monday Check-in 10.15am

Name Name Grade Lane

1 Dayna Haylock Jessica Roberts Open Girls

2 Corey Haylock Seth Taylor Open Boys

3 Natasha Goggin Mitchell Goggin Junior Graded

4 James Sampson (J) Leon Fox Open Boys

5 Breanna Sampson (J) Melissa Moore Open Girls

6 Sammy Langdon Lauren Black Open Girls

7 Josh Langdon Brad West Open Boys

8 Clare Sahayam Dyanni Ross Open Girls

9 Devan Sahayam Ash Ball Open Boys

10 Archie Roberts-Smith Willow Roberts-Smith Junior Graded

11 Shea Knox Robbie White Open Boys
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Squad 3 – Bantam Singles 12.00pm Monday Check-in 11.45am

Name Lane Name Lane

1 Sophie-Lee Leydesdorff Kohan Haynes

2 Logan Thomas Sasha Howard

3 Ashlee Bowden Shylah Dawson

4 Haylee Anderson Glory Krishna

5 Celeste Taylor Millar Eastham
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6 Madison Wallis Sadies Pryor

7 Archie Roberts-Smith Corbin Raika

8 Willow Roberts-Smith Memphis Strachan

9 Reanna Williams

10

11

12

Squad 4– Singles 1.30pm Monday Check-in 1.15pm Squad Full

Name Grade Lane

1 Dayna Haylock Youth Girls

2 Corey Haylock Junior Boys

3 Natasha Goggin Junior Graded

4 Mitchell Goggin Junior Boys

5 Melissa Moore Junior Girls

6 Lance Barns Youth Boys

7 Christopher McDonald Youth Boys

8 Cameron Lovell Youth Boys

9 Fiona Sopi Youth Girls

10 Monica Sopi Youth Girls

11 Alexi Lourie Youth Girls

12 Sammy Langdon Youth Girls

13 Lauren Black Youth Girls

14 Christian Karatau Youth Boys

15 Emilee Adams Junior Girls

16 Rebekah Baxter Youth Girls

17 Alex Zurcher Junior Boys

18 Karlos Adams Junior Graded

19 Josh Langdon Youth Boys

20 Brad West Youth Boys

21 Aeron Stokes Youth Boys

22 Paige Knox Youth Girls

23 Shea Knox Youth Boys

24 Robbie White Youth Boys

Squad 5– Singles 4.30pm Monday Check-in 4.15pm Squad Full

Name Grade Lane

1 James Sampson Junior Boys

2 Breanna Sampson Junior Girls



3 Connor Frith Junior Boys

4 James Henderson Junior Boys

5 Billy Wildgoose Junior Graded

6 Clare Sahayam Junior Girls

7 Devan Sahayam Junior Boys

8 Dyanni Ross Youth Girls

9 Jessica Roberts Junior Girls

10 Cindy Lister Junior Girls

11 Aaliyah Stokes Junior Girls

12 Stacey Lister Junior Graded

13 Corbin Raika Junior Graded

14 Madison Wallis Junior Graded

15 Memphis Strachan Junior Graded

16 Hannah Neal Junior Graded

17 Archie Roberts-Smith Junior Graded

18 Willow Roberts-Smith Junior Graded

19 Will Pettit Junior Boys

20 Ben Pettit Junior Graded

21 Zane Neemia Youth Boys

22 Leon Fox Youth Boys

23 Ryan Jullian Junior Boys

24 Ash Ball Youth Boys

Squad 6 – Teams 8.30am Tuesday Check-in 8.15am

Name Name Name Name Grade Lane

1 Devan Sahayam Ash Ball Ben Pettit Will Pettit Open Boys

2 Dyanni Ross Rebekah Baxter Emilee Adams Clare Sahayam Open Girls

3 Sophie-Lee Leydesdorff Karisma Brown Breanna Sampson James Sampson Junior Graded

4 Corbin Raika Madison Wallis Memphis Strachan Hannah Neal Junior Graded

5 Archie Roberts-Smith Willow Roberts-Smith Reanna Williams Stacey Lister Junior Graded

6 Shea Knox Robbie White Zane Neemia Caleb Davies Open Boys

7 Marcus Houghton Josh Stretton Lance Barns Partner Requried Open Boys

8

9

10

11

12



Squad 7 – Doubles 10.30am Tuesday Check-in 10.15am Squad Full

Name Name Grade Lane

1 Dayna Haylock Sammy Langdon Open Girls

2 Corey Haylock Josh Langdon Open Boys

3 Natasha Goggin Stacey Lister Junior Graded

4 Mitchell Goggin Billy Wildgoose Junior Graded

5 Lance Barns Christopher McDonald Open Boys

6 Cameron Lovell Christian Karatau Open Boys

7 Fiona Sopi Monica Sopi Open Girls

8 Connor Frith James Henderson Open Boys

9 Kohan Haynes Logan Thomas Junior Graded

10 Sasha Howard Glory Krishna Junior Graded

11 Sadies Pryor Ashlee Bowden Junior Graded

12 Haylee Anderson Millar Eastham Junior Graded

13 Shylah Dawson Celeste Taylor Junior Graded

14 Marcus Houghton Josh Stretton Open Boys

Squad 8 – Teams 12.30pm Tuesday Check-in 12.15pm Squad Full

Name Name Name Name Grade Lane

1 Dayna Haylock Jessica Roberts Aaliyah Stokes Cindy Lister Open Girls

2 Corey Haylock Mitchell Goggin Connor Frith James Henderson Open Boys

3 Natasha Goggin Alex Zurcher Karlos Adams Seth Taylor Junior Graded

4 Breanna Sampson (JG) Archie Roberts-Smith Willow Roberts Smith James Sampson (JG) Junior Graded

5 Lance Barns Christopher McDonald Cameron Lovell Christian Karatau Open Boys

6 Fiona Sopi Monica Sopi Alexi Lourie Melissa Moore Open Girls

7 Sammy Langdon Lauren Black Paige Knox Clare Sahayam Open Girls

8 Celeste Taylor Rosie Keene Glory Krishna Shylah Dawson Junior Graded

9 Kohan Haynes Logan Thomas Sasha Howard Billy Wildgoose Junior Graded

10 Haylee Anderson Millar Eastham Sadies Pryor Ashlee Bowden Junior Graded

11 Josh Langdon Brad West Devan Sahayam Leon Fox Open Boys

12 Aeron Stokes Ryan Jullian Hanz Osa Carlos Limmer Open Boys

Squad 9 – Doubles 2.30pm Tuesday Check-in 2.15pm Squad Full

Name Name Grade Lane

1 Breanna Sampson James Sampson Junior Graded

2 Alexi Lourie Monica Sopi Open Girls

3 Clare Sahayam Paige Knox Open Girls

4 Cindy Lister Aaliyah Stokes Open Girls

5 Aeron Stokes Ryan Jullian Open Boys



6 Hanz Osa Carlos Limmer Open Boys

7 Corbin Raika Madison Wallis Junior Graded

8 Hannah Neal Memphis Strachan Junior Graded

9 Will Pettit Ash Ball Open Boys

10 Ben Pettit Devan Sahayam Open Boys

11 Lance Barns Marcus Houghton Open Boys

12 Kurtis Couper Tyrone Gray Junior Graded

Squad 10 – Singles 4.30pm Tuesday Check-in 4.15pm

Name Grade Lane

1 James Sampson Junior Graded

2 Breanna Sampson Junior Graded

3 Carlos Limmer Youth Boys

4 Hanz Osa Youth Boys

5 Seth Taylor Junior Graded

6 Marcus Houghton Youth Boys

7 Josh Stretton Youth Boys

8 Caleb Davies Youth Boys

9 Rosie Keene Junior Graded

10 Karisma Brown Junior Graded

11 Kurtis Couper Junior Boys

12 Tyrone Gray Junior Graded
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